NATERIAL

* Garantie 2 ans / Garantia 2 afios / Garantia 2 anos / Garanzia 2 anni
Eyyunon 2 etwu / Gwarancja 2 lat / 2 ropa / 2-piuHa rapaHTia 2 ani
garantie / Guarantee 2 years

EAN CODE: 3276005210943 ATLAS REF. : 944920

Traduction dea version originale du mode demploi / Traduccion de las Instrucciones originales / Traducdo das Instrugdes Originais / Traduzione delle istruzioni originali / Metdgpaon twv mpwtétunuv
odnyi@v / Tumaczenie instrukeji oryginalnej / Mepesos opuritHana MHCTPyKLM / Mepexnap, opuriHansHoi iHcTpykLi / Traducerea instructiunilor originale / Original Instructions for fumiture




®x6

o
- -
BEi
o o

M6x50 M6x25 M6x30

M6x55

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE/ FINISH AND CARE

Thank you for purchasing a product from our collection.

- This gazebo is intended for domestic use.

- Do not let children play with this product.

- Keep away from flames and direct sources of heat such as patio heaters and barbeques.

- Do not take hold of or hang from the ribs, frame and canopy of this product.

- Ensure that all components and fixtures of this product are secure. Do not use if you have any
doubts about its suitability for its intended purpose.

- CAUTION: THIS GAZEBO IS ONLY SAFE FOR USE IN NORMAL WEATHER CONDITIONS. USE IN STRONG
WINDS OR HARSH WEATHER CONDITIONS IS NOT RECOMMENDED AND WOULD BE THE SOLE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE USER AS ITS SAFETY WOULD NO LONGER BE GUARANTEED.

- Please refer to the sewn-in label for fabric care instructions.

e o i <

o

e

f % *\
*i/\ Always clean and dry thoroughly before storage.




PEKOMEHJALMW MO IKCNAYATALIUM / BHELUHEE MOKPBITUE U YXOQ 3A U3AEAUEM

Ba)kHo: BHUMaTeNbHO NPOYTUTE U COXpPaHUTe Ans
6yAyLliero nonb3oBaHus

bnarozapum Bac 3a nokynky u3senua 3 Hatueit Konnekuuu.

- I1a 6eceKa npegHa3HayeHa Ana ObITOBOr0 MCNONb30BAHMA.

- He no3gonsiiTe A€TAM UrpaTb C laHHbIM U3AENMEM.

- [lepxuTe noganbLue oT OrHA 1 NPAMbIX UCTOYHUKOB TeMna, Takux Kak oborpesaten Ana natiio n
bapbekto.

- He pepxue 1 He BeLwalite 3a pedpa, Kapkac i TeHT/NoAor 3TOF0 M3AENA.

- Y6egurech, uTo BCe KOMMOHEHTbI U MPUCTIOCOONEHNA JaHHOTO U3LenNa HaAeXHo 3akpenneHbl. He
MCnonb3yiite, eCAN y BaC eCTb Kakue-n1bo COMHeHA 0 ero MPUrOLHOCTI N0 Ha3HaYeHuH.

- OCTOPOMHO: 3TA BECEJIKA ABNAETCA BE3ONACHON TONbKO ANA NCNONb30BAHNS
B HOPMAJIbHBIX MOTOAHbIX YCNOBUAX. UCNONb3OBAHUE NPU CUTBHOM BETPE U
HEBTATONPUATHBIX MOTOLHBIX YCNOBMAX HE PEKOMEHIYETCA W BYLET UCKNOYUTENBHO
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO MONb30OBATENA, TAK KAK EE BE3OMACHOCTb BOJIEE HE BYJET
TAPAHTVPOBAHA.

yxop:

- Moxanyricta, 06paTuTech K BLUMTHIM STUKETKAM JNA UHCTPYKLMIA 110 YXOAY 33 TKaHbIo.

I N N7 -
& = A

Y& ,&} B

k k 4

/

AN =

XPAHEHUE:

* *
Beerga TwatenbHo oumLLaiiTe 1 BbICYLLIMBAIATE Nepes XpaHeHUeM.

Montage / Montaje / Montagem / Montaggio / Xuvappohdynon
Montaz / MoxTax / 36ipka / Ansamblu / Assembly




(

Montage / Montaje / Montagem / Montaggio / XuvappoAéynon
Montaz / Mowtax / 36ipka / Ansamblu / Assembly

Montage / Montaje / Montagem / Montaggio / Xuvappoléynon
Montaz / MoxTax / 36ipka / Ansamblu / Assembly




	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2
	Ò³Ãæ  3
	Ò³Ãæ  4

